
Finále

1 Linderová Priezvisko Priezvisko
2 Rečlová 3 Gabašová L. 1 4 Ollári 6 1 4

3 Gabašová L. 1 Linderová 3 4 Szikelová 5 4 8

N Nemcová 2 Rečlová 1 1 Bitterová 4 5 9

1 Linderová 7 5 Ollári 6 12 14

3 Gabašová L. 8 5 Bitterová 4 20 19

2 Rečlová 4 2 Szikelová 5 24 21

1 Linderová 2 0 Bitterová 4 26 21

4 Bitterová 2 Nemcová 6 7 Ollári 6 32 28

5 Szikelová 3 Gabašová L. 4 4 Szikelová 5 36 32

6 Ollári

N

36 32

Poradie:
1. miesto

2. miesto

3. miesto

Majstrovstvá Slovenskej republiky 2009
BŠK Martinengo, Bratislava

kord - mladšie žiačky družstvá
07.06.2009

Slávia UK/BŠK
Výsledok Medzivýsledok

KŠ Šamorín

Slávia UK/BŠK
KŠ Šamorín

Vyhral Výsledok

Slávia UK/BŠK


